Exo01, LaRena, Bourg-en-Bresse
13-14 septembre 2014

Master sheet Tricks Manche 2
29

Geneva Champ. 2014

PRUFER Amandine
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B Position
WL5F
LB

LF

W5F 1x not credit

RW5F

W5B 2x not credit
F 2x not credit
BFL

RBFL

S out of time

RS

First pass :

420

110

110

60

310

310

500

500

2320

T5B
TBB
RTBB
T5F
TO
RTO
TWO
B
TWBB
TF
TWB
TWF
TS

RTS

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

100

330

100

150

150

2630

4950




